


UNO 1274 1185 1169

DUO 3002 2989 2933

TRIO

TEAM 12348 11055 10664

ALL  EVENTS 5500 5402 5327

MASTERS

8
3
1

ARGENT BRONZE

FINLANDE 2 1
FRANCE 1

OR TOTAL

SUEDE 2 3 3

OR ARGENT BRONZE



1 FINLANDE SAARIKOSKI Paavo

2 SUEDE HILMERSSON Lennart 

3 SUEDE NORDELL anders

4 SUEDE OWENIUS sveb-gunnar

5 SUEDE OMAN robert

6 SUEDE JÖNSSON jan-erik

7 SUEDE KARLSSON krister

8 SUEDE CALIFF roland

1982

PODIUM

 1  er   E.D.S.O. MAI   1982



Cl NOMS PRENOMS PAYS L 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 L 5 L 6 TOTAL MOY. CUT 3 L 3 L

1 SAARIKOSKI paavo FINLANDE 1274 212,33 0

2 HILMERSSON lennart SUEDE 1185 197,50 -98

3 NORDELL anders SUEDE 1104 184,00 -173

4 OWENIUS sveb-gunnar SUEDE

5 OMAN robert SUEDE

6 JÖNSSON jan-erik SUEDE

7 KARLSSON krister SUEDE

8 CALIFF roland SUEDE

9 AARI eino FINLANDE

10 KINNUNEN karl FINLANDE

11 LACOMBE daniel FRANCE

12 NORDSTRÖM qven-olof SUEDE

13 TERNISIEN christian FRANCE

14 TRAVERS jean-michel FRANCE

15 LACAZE gilbert FRANCE

16 HERLIN michel FRANCE

17 ISOMAKI sauli FINLANDE

18 FELDMAN achim ALLEMAGNE

19 GACHON claude FRANCE

20 JARVENTAUSTA jarmo FINLANDE

21 ASSMANN herbert ALLEMAGNE

22 PAJUNEN martti FINLANDE

23 TELLEZ thalio FRANCE

24 LARTILLOT denis FRANCE

25 FELDMAN josef ALLEMAGNE

26 NASI kimmo FINLANDE

27 WERKENDAM jan- j HOLLANDE

28 VOLWATER bert HOLLANDE

29 BECKER jurgen ALLEMAGNE

30 DE VRIES w HOLLANDE

31 LOTZE boris ALLEMAGNE

32 SCHULTZ rudiger ALLEMAGNE

33 MEYER ulrich ALLEMAGNE

34 VOSKUILEN t  HOLLANDE

35 HENDRIKSE h  HOLLANDE

36 DRAASIMA fred HOLLANDE

37 KUUSINEN jarmo FINLANDE

1274
UNO

RECORDS

 1  er   E.D.S.O. MAI   1982



1 SUEDE

2 SUEDE

3 SUEDE

4 SUEDE

5 FRANCE

6 FRANCE

7 FINLANDE
8 FRANCE

1982

PODIUM

 1  er   E.D.S.O. MAI   1982



DUO UNO

Cl NOMS PRENOMS L 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 L 5 L 6 TOTAL MOY. CUT 3 L 3 L

1 SUEDE 3002 187,63 0

KARLSSON krister 1537 192,13

HILMERSSON lennart 1465 183,13

2 SUEDE 2989 186,81 -13

JÖNSSON jan-erik 1559 194,88

CALIFF roland 1430 178,75

3 SUEDE 2933 183,31 -69

NORDELL anders 1517 189,63

NORDSTRÖM sven-olaf 1416 177,00

4 SUEDE 2918 182,38 -84

OWENIUS sven-gun 1487 185,88

ÖMAN robert 1431 178,88

5 FRANCE 2905 181,56 -97

HERLIN michel 1489 186,13

TRAVERS jean-michel 1416 177,00

6 FRANCE 2883 180,19 -119

LACOMBE daniel 1528 191,00

LACAZE gilbert 1355 169,38

7 FINLANDE 2875 179,69 -127

ANRI eino 1446 180,75

SAARIKOSKI paavo 1429 178,63

8 FRANCE 2836 177,25 -166

TERNISIEN christian 1451 181,38

LARTILLOT denis 1385 173,13

9 FINLANDE 2823 176,44 -179

KINNUNEN kari 1416 177,00

PAJUNEN marrti 1407 175,88

10 ALLEMAGNE 2680 167,50 -322

ASSMANN herbert 1349 168,63

FELDMANN achim 1331 166,38

11 FRANCE 2656 166,00 -346

GACHON claude 1351 168,88

TELLEZ thalio 1305 163,13

12 HOLLANDE 2551 159,44 -451

WERKENDAM jan -j 1276 159,50

VOLVWATER bert 1275 159,38

DUO

 1  er   E.D.S.O. MAI   1982



DUO UNO

Cl NOMS PRENOMS L 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 L 5 L 6 TOTAL MOY. CUT 3 L 3 L

13 ALLEMAGNE 2498 156,13 -504

FELDMANN josef 1344 168,00

LOTZE boris 1154 144,25

14 FINLANDE 2495 155,94 -507

JÄRVENTAUSTA jarma 1266 158,25

NESI kimmo 1229 153,63

15 ALLEMAGNE 2341 146,31 -661

SCHULTZ rudiger 1172 146,50

BECKER jurgen 1169 146,13

16 HOLLANDE 2304 144,00 -698

DE VRIES w 1268 158,50

DRAASIMA fred 1036 129,50

17 FINLANDE 2227 139,19 -775

ISOMAKI sauli 1305 163,13

KUUSINEN jarmo 922 115,25

18 HOLLANDE 2174 135,88 -828

HENDRIKSE h 1118 139,75

VOSKUILEN t 1056 132,00

DUO

 1  er   E.D.S.O. MAI   1982



1 SUEDE
2 FINLANDE
3 FRANCE

4 ALLEMAGNE
5 HOLLANDE

1982

PODIUM

 1  er   E.D.S.O. MAI   1982



TEAM UNO

Cl NOMS PRENOMS L 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 L 5 L 6 TOTAL MOY. CUT 3 L 3 L

1 SUEDE 12348 192,94 0

OMAN robert 1624 203,00

HILMERSSON lennart 1589 198,63

NORDELL anders 1572 196,50

KARLSSON krister 1554 194,25

CALIFF roland 1552 194,00

JÖNSSON jan - érik 1527 190,88

OWENIUS sven - gunnar 1517 189,63

NORDSTRÖM sven - olaf 1413 176,63

2 FINLANDE 11055 172,73 -1293

SAARIKOSKI paavo 1558 194,75

KINNUNEN karl 1555 194,38

AÄRI eino 1507 188,38

JÄRVENTAUSTA jarma 1391 173,88

NÄSI kimmo 1370 171,25

ISOMÄKI sauli 1361 170,13

PAJUNEN martti 1222 152,75

KUUSINEN jarmo 1091 136,38

3 FRANCE 10664 166,63 -1684

TERNISIEN christian 1419 177,38

TRAVERS jean - michel 1400 175,00

LACOMBE daniel 1385 173,13

LACAZE gilbert 1373 171,63

TELLEZ thalio 1313 164,13

GACHON claude 1312 164,00

HERLIN michel 1236 154,50

LARTILLOT denis 1226 153,25

4 ALLEMAGNE 8815 157,41 -3533

BECKER jurgen 1358 169,75

FELDMANN achim 1342 167,75

ASSMANN herbert 1296 162,00

FELDMANN josef 1265 158,13

LOTZE boris 1220 152,50

SCHULTZ rüdiger 1173 146,63

MEYER ulrich 1161 145,13

5 HOLLANDE 7136 148,67 -5212

WERKENDAM jan - j 1298 162,25

VOLWATER bert 1252 156,50

DE VRIES w 1193 149,13

VOSKUILEN t 1165 145,63

DRAASIMA fred 1137 142,13

HENDRIKSE h 1091 136,38

TEAM

 1  er   E.D.S.O. MAI   1982



1 FINLANDE SAARIKOSKI paavo

2 SUEDE HILMERSSON lennart

3 SUEDE NORDELL anders

4 SUEDE OWENIUS sveb-gunnar

5 SUEDE OMAN robert

6 SUEDE JÖNSSON jan-erik

7 SUEDE KARLSSON krister

8 SUEDE CALIFF roland

1982

PODIUM

 1  er   E.D.S.O. MAI   1982



Cl NOMS PRENOMS PAYS TEAM DUO UNO FINALE TOTAL MOY. CUT

1 SAARIKOSKI paavo FINLANDE 1558 1429 1274 1239 5500 196,43 0

2 HILMERSSON lennart SUEDE 1589 1465 1185 1163 5402 192,93 -98

3 NORDELL anders SUEDE 1572 1517 1104 1134 5327 190,25 -173

4 OWENIUS sveb-gunnar SUEDE 1517 1487 1125 1167 5296 189,14 -204

5 OMAN robert SUEDE 1624 1431 1041 1176 5272 188,29 -228

6 JÖNSSON jan-erik SUEDE 1527 1559 1143 1042 5271 188,25 -229

7 KARLSSON krister SUEDE 1554 1537 1066 992 5149 183,89 -351

8 CALIFF roland SUEDE 1552 1430 1025 1128 5135 183,39 -365

9 AARI eino FINLANDE 1507 1446 1169 986 5108 182,43 -392

10 KINNUNEN karl FINLANDE 1555 1416 1025 1075 5071 181,11 -429

11 LACOMBE daniel FRANCE 1385 1528 1069 3982 181,00 -1518

12 NORDSTRÖM qven-olof SUEDE 1413 1416 1071 3900 177,27 -1600

13 TERNISIEN christian FRANCE 1419 1451 1008 3878 176,27 -1622

14 TRAVERS jean-michel FRANCE 1400 1416 1042 3858 175,36 -1642

15 LACAZE gilbert FRANCE 1373 1355 1007 3735 169,77 -1765

16 HERLIN michel FRANCE 1236 1489 1005 3730 169,55 -1770

17 ISOMAKI sauli FINLANDE 1361 1305 969 3635 165,23 -1865

18 FELDMAN achim ALLEMAGNE 1342 1331 885 3558 161,73 -1942

19 GACHON claude FRANCE 1312 1351 2663 166,44 -2837

20 JARVENTAUSTA jarmo FINLANDE 1391 1266 2657 166,06 -2843

21 ASSMANN herbert ALLEMAGNE 1296 1349 2645 165,31 -2855

22 PAJUNEN martti FINLANDE 1222 1407 2629 164,31 -2871

23 TELLEZ thalio FRANCE 1313 1305 2618 163,63 -2882

24 LARTILLOT denis FRANCE 1226 1385 2611 163,19 -2889

25 FELDMAN josef ALLEMAGNE 1265 1344 2609 163,06 -2891

26 NASI kimmo FINLANDE 1370 1229 2599 162,44 -2901

27 WERKENDAM jan- j HOLLANDE 1298 1276 2574 160,88 -2926

28 VOLWATER bert HOLLANDE 1252 1275 2527 157,94 -2973

29 BECKER jurgen ALLEMAGNE 1358 1169 2527 157,94 -2973

30 DE VRIES w HOLLANDE 1193 1268 2461 153,81 -3039

31 LOTZE boris ALLEMAGNE 1220 1154 2374 148,38 -3126

32 SCHULTZ rudiger ALLEMAGNE 1173 1172 2345 146,56 -3155

33 MEYER ulrich ALLEMAGNE 1161 1117 2278 142,38 -3222

34 VOSKUILEN t  HOLLANDE 1165 1056 2221 138,81 -3279

35 HENDRIKSE h  HOLLANDE 1091 1118 2209 138,06 -3291

36 DRAASIMA fred HOLLANDE 1137 1036 2173 135,81 -3327

37 KUUSINEN jarmo FINLANDE 1091 922 2013 125,81 -3487

ALL  EVENTS
RECORDS

 1  er   E.D.S.O. MAI   1982




